
AWEX MPG 02-Jun-22 26-May-22

EMI 1414 1420

17 2741 2717

17.5 2497 2499

18 2212 2224

18.5 1991 1978

19 1737 1746

19.5 1566 1565

20 1430 1432

21 1356 1354

22 1329 1329

23

24

25 882

26 689 694

28 410 427

30 342

32 233

MER CARDINGS 949 996

+2

Woolgrowers Indipendent Selling Services

Weekly Market Trend
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Source: Australian Wool Exchange
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